THE DATASHEET OF
D16EET11
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823590
TA
CT
SW
IT

Contacts:  Silver plated copper alloy
Terminals: Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Modular interface/contact
block design
Robust product for industrial
applications
Attractive front panel design
Illuminated options available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Industrial controls
Instrumentation
Transportation
Telecommunications
0* = Pilot Ind.
1**= SPDT
2 = DPDT
3 = 3PDT
4 = 4PDT
*For L16 only
(Pilot Indicator)
**P16
available SPDT only
CIRCUIT
0 = None
A
B
C
F
G
H
J
K
M
N
L
D
E
LAMP TYPE
& VOLTAGE
RED= Red
GRN= Green
BLU= Blue*
WHT=White*
ORG= Orange*
YEL = Yellow*
*Not Available For
‘R’ Mushroom Head.
D16 = Solder Lug
P16 = Socket
L16 = Pilot
Indicator
S1
S2
T1
T2
R*
R1
*R (Mushroom
Head) Available for
D16 & P16 Only.
PUSHBUTTON
HEAD